RANDO ATELLA - 18/03/2018

KM PARZ. | DIREZIONE LOCALITA' INDICAZIONI KM TOTALI
0,1 * SANT'ARPINO VIA ALCIDE DE GASPERI 0,1
3,4 ¢ CESA VIA ALFREDO NOBEL 3,5
1,2 ‘. AVERSA SS7BIS 4,7
0,9 * AVERSA SP33 56
0,3 ‘. AVERSA VIALE DELLA LIBERTA' 5,9
2,4 f AVERSA VIA SALVO D'ACQUISTO 8,3
4,6 = PARETE SP58 12,9
1,1 ¢ PARETE VIA 4 NOVEMBRE 14
8,1 ‘. ISCHITELLA SP54 22,1
0,8 ¢ ISCHITELLA VIA DOMITIANA 22,9
11,7 f ISCHITELLA SP1 34,6
2,9 * POZZUOLI VIA SCALANDRONE 37,5
3,5 * BACOLI VIA MILISCOLA 41
0,2 ¢ BACOLI VIA MONTEGRILLO 41,2
1,2 ¢ BACOLI VIA MOLO DI BAIA 42,4
0,3 f BACOLI VIA LUCULLO 42,7
0,5 f BACOLI VIA CASTELLO 43,2
21 * BACOLI VIA RISORGIMENTO 453
0,3 * BACOLI VIA LUNGOLAGO 45,6
0,6 f BACOLI VIALE OLIMPICO 46,2
0,2 ‘. M. DI PROCIDA VIA G. PONTANO 46,4
0,05 f M. DI PROCIDA VIA PANORAMICA 46,4

CONTROLLO E
BACOLI MOLO TORREGAVETA 2,4
6 RISTORO © OLO TORREG >2,
39 f BACOLI SP321 56,3
31 ¢ POZZUOLI VIA DOMITIANA 59,4
0,1 * POZZUOLI VIA DOMITIANA 59,5
6,4 * POZZUOLI VIA SIGNORELLE A PATRIA 65,9

KM PARZ. | DIREZIONE LOCALITA' INDICAZIONI KM TOTALI

0,1 ¢ POZZUOLI VIA SIGNORELLE A PATRIA 65,9




3,6 f ISCHITELLA VIA DOMITIANA 69,5
5,8 * ISCHITELLA VIA DOMITIANA 75,3
0,8 * ISCHITELLA VIA DOMITIANA 76,1
3,4 * MONDRAGONE VIA DOMITIANA 79,5
1,4 % CASTELVOLTURNO $57 QUATER 80,9
0,2 f CASTELVOLTURNO VIA DOMITIANA 81,1
2,1 * CASTELVOLTURNO VIA DOMITIANA 83,2
5,1 * CASTELVOLTURNO VIA DOMITIANA 88,3
8,2 ‘. MONDRAGONE VIA STAZIONE 96,1
1,2 * MONDRAGONE VIA STAZIONE 97,3
0,8 ‘ FALCIANO DEL M. P53 98,1
5,2 f FALCIANO DEL M. VIA ORAZIO 103,3
0,6 f FALCIANO DEL M. CORSO ORIENTE 103,9
9,4 &= CASCANO XY 113,3
1,2 f SESSA AURUNCA STRADA STATALE APPIA 114,5
1,8 f ROCCAMONFINA SP SESSA-MIGNANO 116,3
CONTROLLO E
24,7 TEANO PIAZZA UNITA' D'ITALIA 141
RISTORO
4,6 * TEANO STRATA STATALE 6 CASILINA 145,7
9 f PIGNATARO MAGG. ss7 154,7
5,7 f CAPUA VIA FUORI PORTA ROMA 160,4
1,4 f CAPUA CORSO ALDO MORO 161,8
4,2 f CAPUA VIA VATICALE 166
3,4 &= SAN TAMMARO VIA PROV. SAN TAMMARO - CASAL DI P. 169,4
1,1 f SAN TAMMARO VIA CARDITELLO 170,5
0,3 CONTROLLO SAN TAMMARO REGGIA DI CARDITELLO 170,8
2,8 * S. MARIA C.V. SS7BIS 173,1
8,5 = TEVEROLA ZONA INDUSTRIALE TEVEROLA 181,6
KM PARZ. | DIREZIONE LOCALITA' INDICAZIONI KM TOTALI
5,5 4= SANT'ARPINO VIA MARTIRI ATELLANI 187,1
0,5 f SANT'ARPINO SP1 AVERSA-CAIVANO 187,6
2,3 ARRIVO SANT'ARPINO CENTRO SPORTIVO LUDI ATELLANI 189,9
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